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Michelle Gallagher

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Michelle Gallagher
Postcode G2 6AY

Date of birth November 1973
Total current 6

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SEAGREEN WIND ENERGY LIMITED
SEAGREEN ALPHA WIND ENERGY
LIMITED

SEAGREEN HOLDCO 1 LIMITED
SEAGREEN BRAVO WIND ENERGY
LIMITED

SEAGREEN 1A LIMITED

SEAGREEN 1A (HOLDCO) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
06873902
07185533

07294645
07185543

12575047
12570748

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
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931910460

931910460

1 Waterloo Street
Glasgow,

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

30/10/2024 Director
30/10/2024 Director
30/10/2024 Director
30/10/2024 Director
30/01/2024 Director
30/01/2024 Director



